WWW.SHARKLETLIGHTING.US                                                             Contact Sales@sharkletlighting.us
 WAREHOUSE
 FACTORY
 GYMS
 SCHOOLS
 MANUFACTURING
 CONVENTIONS
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT (150LPW)
ORDERING
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL NUMBER POWER
LUMENS PER
WATT
LUMENS
COLOR  TEM-
PERATURE
CRI
LIFE
HOURS
GL-HB1-80W-2 80 WATTS 150 LPW 12,000LM 5000K 80+ 50,000HRS.
GL-HB1-185W-2 165 WATTS 150 LPW 24,750 LM 5000K 80+ 50,000HRS.
GL-HB1-220W-2 220 WATTS 150 LPW 33,000 LM 5000K 80+ 50,000HRS.
GL-HB1-165W-4 165 WATTS 150 LPW 24,750 LM 5000K 80+ 50,000HRS.
GL-HB1-225W-4 225 WATTS 150 LPW 33,750 LM 5000K 80+ 50,000HRS.
GL-HB1-320W-4 320 WATTS 150 LPW 48,000 LM 5000K 80+ 50,000HRS.
LENGTH
2FT
2FT
2FT